5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:20 PM

5:30 PM

6:15 PM

6:45 PM

7:45 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

PILE % CHEIR il $\.E.ANi O Mercer Island Arts Council Retreat

ARTS-COUNCIL Agenda | February 12, 2020
Mercer Island Community & Event Center
8236 SE 24th St., Mercer Island, WA 98040

CALL TO ORDER

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
Regular Meeting Minutes, January 8, 2020

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT UPDATES, Staff
WARM-UP

PART I: KEEPING BOARD MEMBERS ENGAGED

BREAK

PART II: 2019 ACCOMPLISHMENTS & 2020 PROJECTS REVIEW
PART Ill: 2020 ARTS COUNCIL PRIORITIES

CLOSING THOUGHTS/OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN

Arts Council Members
1 Anumeha
2 Suzanne Skone
3 Gaylene Vaden
4 Amy Barnes, Vice Chair
5 Matt Lome
6 Erin Vivion, Chair
7 Erik Gordon
8 Damian Schwiethale
9 Xixi Shakes
City Council Liaison
Salim Nice
Staff
Sarah Bluvas
Katie Herzog
Diane Mortenson
MIVAL Liaison
Claudia Zimmerman
FAAC Liaison
Alice Finch

Next Meeting: March 11, 2020




