

Mercer Island Arts Council Retreat

Agenda | February 12, 2020 Mercer Island Community & Event Center 8236 SE 24th St., Mercer Island, WA 98040

5:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER	Arts Council Members
		1 Anumeha
5:00 PM	APPROVAL OF MINUTES	2 Suzanne Skone
	Regular Meeting Minutes, January 8, 2020	3 Gaylene Vaden
		4 Amy Barnes, Vice Chair
5:05 PM	PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT UPDATES, Staff	5 Matt Lome
		6 Erin Vivion, Chair
5:20 PM	WARM-UP	7 Erik Gordon
		8 Damian Schwiethale
5:30 PM	PART I: KEEPING BOARD MEMBERS ENGAGED	9 Xixi Shakes
		City Council Liaison
6:15 PM	BREAK	Salim Nice
		Staff
6:45 PM	PART II: 2019 ACCOMPLISHMENTS & 2020 PROJECTS REVIEW	Sarah Bluvas
		Katie Herzog
7:45 PM	PART III: 2020 ARTS COUNCIL PRIORITIES	Diane Mortenson
		MIVAL Liaison
8:45 PM	CLOSING THOUGHTS/OTHER BUSINESS	Claudia Zimmerman
		FAAC Liaison
9:00 PM	ADJOURN	Alice Finch
	•	

Next Meeting: March 11, 2020